

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 331 962 360">WPMS No.2244 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 365 1136 405"><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 439 1484 524">Mr. Karan Anand, learned counsel for the Petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="691 539 1484 633">2. Mr. Naitik Bhatt, learned counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 649 1484 743">3. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 30.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1142 853 1476 893">(Ashish Naithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1225 902 1361 931">15.12.2025</p> <p data-bbox="691 936 724 956">Arti</p>